Datasheet
VMT
2-way water valve
Application:
Features:
• Seated globe valve
• Brass body
• Low and high flow capacities

065F1242 VMT 25/2 1” 9.4 M. NPT Unions
Suitable Controls for VMT
Type Code No. Model Setting Range Capillary Tube Length
Thermostatic
Operator
003L3530
RAVK 
50° to 86°F (10° to 30°C)
6 ft. 6 in. (2 m)013U8063 77° to 149°F (25° to 65°C)
003L3531 95° to 167°F (35° to 75°C)
017-4370 1/2” Brass Sensor Well for RAVK
Type Code No. Model Valve Function
Supply
Voltage
Power
Consumption
Electric
Actuator
088H3120
TWA-V 
Normally closed
24 VAC
2.0 VA
088H3121 Normally open
082F0052
ABV
Normally closed
9.0 VA
082F0002 Normally open
1. Direct replacement for RAVV.  See cross reference chart below. 2. TWA-V should only to be used with VMT 15/8 and VMT 20/8 valves.
Cross Reference Chart
RAVV >> RAVK
013U1251 104° - 158°F (40° - 70°C) >> 003L3531 95° - 167°F (35° - 75°C)
013U1252 80° - 132°F (27° - 57°C) >> 013U8063 77° - 149°F (25° - 65°C)
013U1255 50° - 100°F (10° - 38°C) >> 003L3530 50° - 86°F (10° - 30°C)
AI000086448983
© Danfoss | 05/2020 | 1
Maximum test pressure 232 psi (16 bar)
Maximum working pressure 145 psi (10 bar)
Maximum flow temperature 250°F (120°C)
Maximum differential pressure
(for quiet operation)
VMT 15/8 & 20/8:   12 psi (0.8 bar)
VMT 15/2, 20/2 & 25/2:   3 psi (0.2 bar)
Allowable fluid Water (maximum 30% glycol) in a closed loop hydronic
system.
Spare Parts
Code No. Type Size
013U0496
Union Nut (Order two pieces per valve)
1/2”
013U0499 3/4”
013U0501 1”
013U0476
Male NPT Tailpiece (Order two pieces per valve)
1/2”
013U0479 3/4”
013U0489 1”
013U8608
Female Sweat Tailpiece (Order two pieces per valve)
1/2”
013U8609 3/4”
013U0070 Packing Gland
Specifications:
Ordering
Information (Cont.):
20
Flow
US
GPM
VMT
25/2
20/2
25/8
15/2 - 20/8
15/8
25/2